S&P Global Market Intelligence

EDM: ESG data

Empowering asset managers to centralize and manage ESG data from multiple providers

In response to the changing priorities of their clients and stakeholders, businesses and governments around the world are increasingly putting environmental, social and corporate governance (ESG) considerations at the center of their investment decisions. The resulting increase in ESG metrics and providers has created a new set of data management and reporting challenges, as organizations must incorporate a large universe of data into their processes.

Data management teams must evaluate evolving reporting regimes from multiple ESG providers. They are also increasingly being asked to ensure the consistency and accuracy of this information and to provide access to both current and historical trends.

To address these demands, S&P Global Market Intelligence ('Market Intelligence') has expanded its Enterprise Data Management (EDM) platform to provide a central mechanism for the collection of ESG metrics across providers. This allows asset managers to collect data from any provider and quickly link those metrics with related investments and financial entities.

Provider-independent

By delivering EDM with a predefined data model that has been validated by multiple providers, Market Intelligence allows asset managers to model factors from multiple vendors. The flexible structure of the data model allows firms to easily incorporate new factors and metrics as they become available.

Centralized data quality

The EDM data management platform gives users the ability to identify outliers and gaps in data, proactively improving the overall quality of the reporting output. The platform can enrich data and cross-reference it with other datasets. This ensures ESG factors can be consistently linked across legal entities and issuers.

Transparent audit and lineage

With EDM, users can manage the distribution of changes to a wide range of consuming systems. This ensures compliance, risk and portfolio modelling teams are working from the most up-to-date, accurate information and are aware of the impact of data changes.

Key Stats

200+ EDM clients

40+ managed services clients

Customers

Administrators

Asset managers

Banks

Broker dealers

Commodity firms

Energy companies

Hedge funds

Insurance

companies

Pension funds

Regulators

Vendors

About S&P Global Market Intelligence

At S&P Global Market Intelligence, we understand the importance of accurate, deep and insightful information. Our team of experts delivers unrivaled insights and leading data and technology solutions, partnering with customers to expand their perspective, operate with confidence, and make decisions with conviction.

S&P Global Market Intelligence is a division of S&P Global (NYSE: SPGI). S&P Global is the world's foremost provider of credit ratings, benchmarks, analytics and workflow solutions in the global capital, commodity and automotive markets. With every one of our offerings, we help many of the world's leading organizations navigate the economic landscape so they can plan for tomorrow, today. For more information, visit www.spglobal.com/marketintelligence.

CONTACT US

The Americas

+1-877-863-1306

+44-20-7176-1234

EMEA

Asia-Pacific +852-2533-3565

Copyright © 2022 by S&P Global Market Intelligence, a division of S&P Global Inc. All rights reserved. No content, including by framing or similar means, may be reproduced or distributed without the prior written permission of S&P Global Market Intelligence or its affiliates. The content is provided on an "as is" basis.

spglobal.com/marketintelligence